
 

              SCHOOL OF SCHOLARS, HUDKESHWAR  
 

SESSION : 2025-26 

 
  

   

Sections Wise Enrollments 

 
  

   

Class  No. Of SECTIONS BOYS  GIRLS TOTAL  

Nursery  1 A 14 12 26 

KG I  2 
A 9 11 20 

B 10 10 20 

KG II 2 
A 20 13 33 

B 21 12 33 
TOTAL  74 58 132 

1 3 

A 20 20 40 

B 20 21 41 

C 20 20 40 

2 3 

A 20 19 39 

B 20 20 40 

C 20 20 40 

3 3 

A 17 17 34 

B 17 17 34 

C 17 17 34 

4 3 

A 28 17 45 

B 28 17 45 

C 27 18 45 

5 3 

A 20 16 36 

B 20 16 36 

C 20 15 35 

6 2 
A 19 18 37 

B 19 18 37 

7 2 
A 18 17 35 

B 16 17 33 

8 2 
A 17 15 32 

B 16 15 31 

9 2 
A 19 14 33 

B 18 13 31 

10 1 A 14 27 41 

TOTAL  470 424 894 

GRAND TOTAL  544 482 1026 

 


